
1

2002 General Election Winners
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Office Sought Party Candidate Name Mailing Mailing Mailing Zip Telephone

Affiliation Address City Number
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

United States Senator

Republican Michael B. Enzi 431 Circle Drive Gillette 82716 (307) 682-9260
senator@enzi.senate.gov

United States Representative

Republican Barbara Cubin P.O. Box 4657 Casper 82604 (307) 234-7252
cubin4congress@wercs.com

Governor

Democrat Dave Freudenthal P.O. Box 531 Cheyenne 82003 (307) 634-7228
dave@govdave.com

Secretary of State

Republican Joe Meyer P.O. Box 20264 Cheyenne 82003 (307) 634-8117
campaign@gowithjoe.org

State Auditor

Republican Max Maxfield 7230 Bridle Drive Cheyenne 82009 (307) 778-4022
mmax22@aol.com

State Treasurer

Republican Cynthia M. Lummis 3905 Bent Ave. Cheyenne 82001 (307) 632-1363
cynthia@lonetree.com



2

__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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Affiliation Address City Number
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State Superintendent of Public Instruction

Republican Trent Blankenship 1317 W. Walnut Rawlins 82301 (307) 324-2017
trent_blankenship@yahoo.com

Senate District 01

Republican Bill Barton P.O. Box 799 Upton 82730 (307) 468-2543
bbarton@wyoming.com

Senate District 03

Republican Curt Meier Rt. 77 WyCross Ranch Lagrange 82221 (307) 834-2344

Senate District 05

Republican John Hanes 848 Creighton St. Cheyenne 82009 (307) 632-8785
jhanes@compuserve.com

Senate District 07

Democrat Kathryn L. Sessions 930 Centennial Drive Cheyenne 82001 (307) 634-8314
KSessions@wyoming.com

Senate District 09

Democrat Mike Massie 1209 “W” Hill Road Laramie 82072 (307) 742-5383
mmassie@wyoming.com
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Affiliation Address City Number
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Senate District 11

Democrat Bill Vasey P.O. Box 2146 Rawlins 82301 (307) 324-3943
billvasey@senate.wyoming.com

Senate District 13

Democrat Tex Boggs 2520 College Drive Rock Springs 82901 (307) 382-2221
tboggs@wwcc.cc.wy.us

Senate District 15

Democrat Ken Decaria 202 Broken Circle Dr. Evanston 82930 (307) 789-4616
kdecaria@wyoming.com

Senate District 17

Republican Grant Larson Box 3490 Jackson 83001 (307) 733-2025

Senate District 19

Republican Laness D. Northrup 736 Lane 13 Powell 82435 (307) 754-4472
northman@wir.net

Senate District 21

Republican Bruce Burns P.O. Box 6027 Sheridan 82801 (307) 672-6491
bburns@dbburns.com
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Senate District 23

Republican John J. Hines 714 W. Echeta Road Gillette 82716 (307) 682-3943
jhines@wyoming.com

Senate District 25

Republican Cale Case 787 So. 4th St. Lander 82520 (307) 332-7623

Senate District 27

Republican John Barrasso 6896 Mountain Road Casper 82601 (307) 577-1542

Senate District 29

Republican Bill Hawks P.O. Box 1950 Casper 82602 (307) 235-2557
bhawks@trib.com

House District 01

Republican Mark A. Semlek 1307 D Road Moorcroft 82721 (307) 756-9294
markas@trib.com

House District 02

Democrat Ross Diercks P.O. Box 1047 Lusk 82225 (307) 334-3670
diercks@wyoming.com

House District 03

Republican Deborah Alden 99 Front Road Wheatland 82201 (307) 322-9187
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House District 04

Republican Edward A. Buchanan 2141 West B Street Torrington 82240 (307) 532-3628
ebuchanan@communicomm.com

House District 05

Republican James C. Hageman HC72 Box 340 Ft Laramie 82212 (307) 837-2890
hageman@actcom.net

House District 06

Republican David R. Edwards P.O. Box 18 Douglas 82633 (307) 358-5857
warpaint@vcn.com

House District 07

Republican Tony Ross 614 Bonanza Trail Cheyenne 82009 (307) 638-1551
tross@house.wyoming.com

House District 08

Republican Larry Meuli 5417 Gateway Dr. Cheyenne 82009 (307) 634-1570
lmeuli@wyoming.com

House District 09

Republican Wayne Johnson 5502 Canyon Rd. Cheyenne 82009 (307) 635-2181
johnson4hd9@yahoo.com
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House District 10

Republican Rodney “Pete” Anderson P.O. Box 930 Pine Bluffs 82082 (307) 245-3489
randerso@wyoming.com

House District 11

Democrat Wayne Reese 716 E 20th Street Cheyenne 82001 (307) 638-6138
PWREESE@msn.com

House District 12

Democrat Layton D. Morgan 1704 Division Avenue Cheyenne 82007 (307) 632-8204
morgans@cheyennehomes.com

House District 13

Democrat Jane Warren P.O. Box 2271 Laramie 82073 (307) 721-8026
jwbeardog@aol.com

House District 14

Republican Phil Nicholas P.O. Box 928 Laramie 82070 (307) 721-2989
agnspan@lariat.org

House District 15

Democrat George W. Bagby 810 7th Street Rawlins 82301 (307) 324-5525
gbagby@coffey.com
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House District 16

Democrat Pete Jorgensen 3250 W. Killdeer Rd. Jackson 83001 (307) 733-5150
pjorgensen@jelswyo.com

House District 17

Republican Fred Parady 1221 Hilltop Drive Rock Springs 82901 (307) 362-4423
fparady@wyoming.com

House District 18

Republican Mick Powers #380 County Road 256 Lyman 82937 (307) 787-6362
mickwyo@yahoo.com

House District 19

Republican Owen Petersen P.O. Box 590 Mountain View 82939 (307) 782-6378

House District 20

Republican Stan Cooper 417 Agate Street Kemmerer 83101 (307) 877-6450
tolkyn@allwest.net

House District 21

Republican Randall Luthi 3006 Stateline Rd. Freedom 83120 (307) 883-3638
rluthi@silverstar.com
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House District 22

Republican Monte Olsen P.O. Box 186 Daniel 83115 (307) 859-8412
Monteolsen@wyoming.com

House District 23

Republican Clarene Law P.O. Box 575 Jackson 83001 (307) 733-4780
acljh@aol.com

House District 24

Republican Colin M. Simpson P.O. Box 490 Cody 82414 (307) 527-7891
cmsatty@wavecom.net

House District 25

Republican Alan C. Jones 636 Sawtooth Court Powell 82435 (307) 754-4130

House District 26

Republican Elaine D. Harvey 792 Garfield Avenue Lovell 82431 (307) 548-7866
Harvey00@tctwest.net

House District 27

Republican Jane Wostenberg 1189 Cedar Lane Worland 82401 (307) 347-3101
njanwos@trib.com
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House District 28

Republican Mike Baker 714 W. Sunnyside Lane Thermopolis 82443 (307) 864-3030

House District 29

Republican Jerry Iekel 425 W. Heald Street Sheridan 82801 (307) 672-2057
jiekel@wyoming.com

House District 30

Republican Jack Landon, Jr. 120 Paradise Park Rd. Sheridan 82801 (307) 672-8431
jlandon@house.wyoming.com

House District 31

Republican Jene A. Jansen P.O. Box 7282 Gillette 82717 (307) 686-1386
jjansen@ccsd.k12.wy.us

House District 32

Republican Jeff Wasserburger 1408 Three Forks Court Gillette 82716 (307) 682-0936
jwasserburger@ccsd.k12.wy.us

House District 33

Republican Harry B. Tipton 745 Buena Vista Drive Lander 82520 (307) 332-2941
htipton@wyoming.com
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House District 34

Republican Frank Philp 375 S. Hidden Valley Rd. Shoshoni 82649 (307) 857-3159
fphilp@house.wyoming.com

House District 35

Republican Roy Cohee 2046 Rustic Drive Casper 82609 (307) 237-7885
royc@trib.com

House District 36

Democrat Liz Gentile P.O. Box 424 Evansville 82636 (307) 473-9062
z.gentile@attbi.com

House District 37

Republican Steve Harshman 4286 South Moonbeam Rd. Casper 82604 (307) 473-1339

House District 38

Republican Bob Brechtel 3160 Cotton Creek Casper 82604 (307) 237-3174
brechtra@bp.com

House District 39

Democrat Christopher Boswell 709 West 4th Street North Green River 82935 (307) 875-7046
cboswell@wyoming.com
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House District 40

Republican Doug Osborn 77 Robinson Canyon Rd. Buffalo 82834 (307) 684-9254
doosborn@wyoming.com

House District 41

Republican Becket Hinckley P.O. Box 6132 Cheyenne 82003 (307) 634-3995
Becket@HinckleyforHouse.com

House District 42

Republican Pete Illoway 839 Ridgeland St. Cheyenne 82009 (307) 635-2973
petechloeilloway@worldnet.att.net

House District 43

Republican Ed Prosser P.O. Box 14 Cheyenne 82003 (307) 632-6068

House District 44

Democrat Floyd A. Esquibel 1222 West 31st Street Cheyenne 82001 (307) 778-7663
fesquibel@wyoming.com

House District 45

Democrat Lorna Johnson 615 E. Clark Laramie 82072 (307) 745-8022
lorna32@cs.com
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House District 46

Republican James J. Slater 1727 Rainbow Avenue Laramie 82070 (307) 742-6378
jamesandkarol@earthlink.net

House District 47

Republican Kurt S. Bucholz XH Ranch, HC63 Box 17 Saratoga 82331 (307) 327-5367

House District 48

Democrat Marty Martin 1036 Ponderosa Way Rock Springs 82901 (307) 382-2268
nmartin@wyoming.com

House District 49

Democrat Saundra Meyer 162 Fox Point Loop Evanston 82930 (307) 789-6359
slmey@wyoming.com

House District 50

Republican Pat Childers 26 Equine Dr. Cody 82414 (307) 587-5145
childers@house.wyoming.com

House District 51

Republican Rosie Berger P.O. Box 275 Big Horn 82833 (307) 672-7600
rberger@wyoming.com
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House District 52

Republican George B. McMurtrey P.O. Box 229 Rozet 82727 (307) 686-1173
gmcmurtrey@wyoming.com

House District 53

Republican Frank W. Latta 1208 Shipwheel Lane Gillette 82716 (307) 682-2221
Flatta@vcn.com

House District 54

Republican Del McOmie 680 Cliff St. Lander 82520 (307) 332-4626
dmcomie@wyoming.com

House District 55

Republican David R. Miller 131 Davis Lane Riverton 82501 (307) 857-5789
davidmiller@house.wyoming.com

House District 56

Republican Tom Walsh 136 East 15th Casper 82601 (307) 235-3587

House District 57

Republican Tom Lockhart 770 E. 12th Street Casper 82601 (307) 472-4116
tlockh1617@aol.com
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House District 58

Democrat Ann Robinson 1923 Grass Creek Road Casper 82604 (307) 266-6347
arobinso@house.wyoming.com

House District 59

Democrat Mary Meyer Gilmore 1992 Chamberlin Rd. Casper 82604 (307) 234-5730
mikeag@trib.com

House District 60

Democrat Bill Thompson 340 Trail Drive Green River 82935 (307) 875-3189
billthompson@wyoming.com


